Document Request List 0

Date Published 04/03/2026

Last Updated / Time 27/02/2026 17:18 PM

Closing Date / Time 24/03/2026 09:30 AM

Description
 
1. The Tarlac State University, through General Appropriation Act (GAA) 2026 intends to apply the sum of Thirty-Nine
Million Nine Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand Two Hundred Ten and 78/100 Pesos (₱ 39,998,210.78) to payments
under the contract for the project: Construction of Female Dormitory (Phase II).
Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

2. The Tarlac State University now invites bids for the aforementioned Project.